L ocation:

SCAC MEETING AGENDA
April 11-12, 2003

State Bar of Texas Building
1414 Colorado, Room 101
Austin, Texas 78711

1. WEL COME AND OVERVIEW OF SCAC (Babcock)

2. REPORT FROM JUSTICE HECHT

21

Status Report

3. JAMAIL REPORT

3.1

3.2

3.3

34

35

OFFER OF SETTLEMENT (CARLSON/JACKS)
APPEARANCE BY COUNSEL (BARON)
CLASS ACTIONS (ORSINGER)

COMPLEX LITIGATION (HATCHELL)

AD LITEM (MEADOWS)

4, REPORT FROM SUBCOMMITTEES

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4
4.5

4.6

3338603v1

CONTINUED DISCUSSION OF SETTLEMENT ISSUES, INCLUDING OFFER OF JUDGMENT
(CARLSON)

RULE 904 — AFFIDAVIT CONCERNING COST AND NECESSITY OF SERVICES (LOW)

RULE 509 — EX-PARTE COMMUNICATIONS AND PHYSICIAN-PATIENT
CONFIDENTIALITY (LOW)

RULE 202 - DEPOSITIONS BEFORE SUIT OR TO INVESTIGATE CLAIMS (MEADOWS)
RULE 76A — SEALING COURT RECORDS (ORSINGER/ALBRIGHT)

RULE 103 — RULINGS ON EVIDENCE (Low)



